LINEARlight FLEX® DIFFUSE Side
Homogeneous and uniform dot free light lines
LFD400S / LFD600S / LFD1000S
Features & Benefits
− Diffuse light lines without visible spots
− Luminous flux up to 1000 lm/m
− IP66 & IP67 protection with high performance silicone

LF DIFFUSE Side | LFD400S / LFD600S / LFD1000S
Specification Sheet – 2021.08.04 – subject to change without notice
Order Code
Product description Product code Dimensions (length x width x height) EAN10 Package content
LFD400S-G1-824-06 4052899581760 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400S-G1-827-06 4052899581784 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400S-G1-830-06 4052899581807 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400S-G1-835-06 4062172001052 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400S-G1-840-06 4052899581821 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400S-G1-850-06 4062172007658 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400S-G1-865-06 4052899581845 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400S-G1-924-06 4062172025621 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400S-G1-927-06 4062172168960 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400S-G1-930-06 4062172025645 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400S-G1-935-06 4062172025669 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400S-G1-940-06 4062172025683 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD400S-G1-965-06 4062172025706 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD600S-G1-824-06 4052899581982 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD600S-G1-827-06 4052899582026 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD600S-G1-830-06 4052899582040 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector
LFD600S-G1-835-06 4062172001090 6000 x 14.1 x 10.8 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip + connector